
Dovedale Primary Data 2021/22 

 

Reception Data  

73% of the children achieved Good Level of Development (GLD)  

Y1 Phonic data  

116/120 passed = 97%    National – 76%   Liverpool – 73% 

Y2 Phonic data 

0 children needed to be re-tested  

KS1 Data  

Subject  At the expected 
standard – 
school  

At Greater depth  
school  

National at the 
expected 
standard  
2021/2022 

Liverpool at the 
expected 
standard  
2021/2022 

National at the 
greater depth 
2021/2022 

Reading   
81%  

 
24%  

67% 
 
+14% 

62% 
 
+19% 

18% 
 
+6% 

Writing   
70%  

 
6%  

58% 
 
+12% 

54% 
 
+16% 

8% 
 
-2% 

Maths   
78%  

 
15%  

68% 
 
+10% 

62% 
 
+16% 

15% 
 
0% 

Combined  
 
Reading, Writing 
and Maths  

 
66%  

n/a 53% 
 
+13% 

50% 
 
+16% 

n/a 

 

KS2 Data - 114 children in the cohort 

2 children did not sit the SPAG test, 3 did not sit the reading and 4 did not sit the maths 

Subject  At the expected 
standard – 
school  

At Greater depth  
school 

National at the 
expected 
standard  
2021/2022 

Liverpool at the 
expected 
standard  
2021/2022 

National at the 
greater depth 
2021/2022 

Reading   
79%  

 
30%  

74% 
 
+7% 

70% 
 
+9% 

28% 
 
+2% 

Writing   
70%  

 
15%  

70% 
 
0% 

66% 
 
+4% 

13% 
 
+2% 

SPAG   
80%  

 
33% 

72% 
 
+8% 

 28% 
 
+5% 

Maths   
73%  

 
27%  

71% 
 
+2% 

65% 
 
+8% 

22% 
 
+5% 

Combined  
 
Reading, Writing 
and Maths  

 
62%  

 
13%  
 

59% 
 
+3% 

53% 
 
+9% 

7% 
 
+6% 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Scale Score School  National   Progress  School  Confidence level  

Reading 105 105 Reading  +1.3 0.1 to 2.4 

Maths  104 104 Maths  +0.7 -0.3 to 1.8 

SPAG  106 105 Writing +1.3 0.2 to 2.4 


